
 

Genthiner Schützenverein e.V. 
Mitglied des Landesschützenverbandes Sachsen – Anhalt e.V. 

Auswertung Mannschaftspokal 2025 

Einzelwertung 

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Ort Ergebnis 

1 Meyer Uwe GSV I 206,1 

2 Levin Danielle GSV II 194,1 

3 Meyer Marion GSV II 191,9 

4 Jurkowski Daniela BRB I 187,1 

5 Barske Elvira GSV II 186,6 

6 Reich-Voigt Anke BRB I 184,6 

7 Reich Andreas BRB I 184 

8 Timme Guido GSV I 179,7 

9 Staufenbiel Armin GSV I 177,6 

10 Valentin Andrè BRB II 173,2 

11 Krason Andy Schweinitz I 172,2 

12 Friedrich Veronika BRB II 169,1 

13 Piller Wolfgang Schweinitz I 156 

14 Balzer Hans-Jörg BRB II 143,1 

15 Schulenburg Ramona Schweinitz I 140,1 

 
Mannschaftswertung 

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Ort Ergebnis 

1 Levin Danielle GSV II 194,1 

1 Meyer Marion GSV II 191,9 

1 Barske Elvira GSV II 186,6 

       572,6  

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Ort Ergebnis 

2 Meyer Uwe GSV I 206,1 

2 Timme Guido GSV I 179,7 

2 Staufenbiel Armin GSV I 177,6 

       563,4  

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Ort Ergebnis 

3 Jurkowski Daniela BRB I 187,1 

3 Reich-Voigt Anke BRB I 184,6 

3 Reich Andreas BRB I 184 

       555,7  

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Ort Ergebnis 

4 Valentin Andrè BRB II 173,2 

4 Friedrich Veronika BRB II 169,1 

4 Balzer Hans-Jörg BRB II 143,1 

        485,4 

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein/Ort Ergebnis 

5 Krason Andy Schweinitz I 172,2 

5 Piller Wolfgang Schweinitz I 156 

5 Schulenburg Ramona Schweinitz I 140,1 

       468,3  

 

 
Schießsportleiter GNT 

Uwe Meyer 


